48 milk powder  0.00 1

50 water bottle  0.00 1

52 clothes  0.00 10

54 bedsheets  0.00 2

56 pista butter  0.00 2

58 cream  0.00 2

60 shoe  0.00 1

62 tooth paste  0.00 1

Remarks (IF THERE IS ANY DUTY FOR THE AIR FRYER CUSTMER WILL  PAY )

Net Charges AED ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED ONLY.  1,100.00

Terms and Condition :  Any complaints would not be accepted after 5 days from the date of invoice. Delivery time will always be depended upon the Customs 

clearance procedures. No guarantee for glassware, electronic and liquid items. Valuable items such as Gold, Silver, Currencies are not allowed.